2022 Fall Junior Program Schedule
@ Valley Tennis Club

Contact: Head Pro - Brian Panovka (905) 771-7511 or e-mail: tenten@rogers.com

After-School and Weekend Programs (5 week program) — ****Starts Tuesday September 6th 2022
For 4 to 16 year olds. All levels from Beginner to Competitive players. Groups are level & age appropriate.

Program Day Time Cost
TenTen Class Monday 4:15pm Tuesday: Sept 6 - Oct 4
(4 to 5.5 yrs) to Wed: Sept 7 - Oct 12
Mini court program. Wednesday 5pm Thurs: Sept 8 - Oct 6
i ing i i Fri: Sept 9-Oct 7
Basic, fun ;ngnegggagllllr;gug;o to tennis. Thursday Sat: Sep 10 Oct 8
pong ) ] Sun: Sept 11 - Oct 9
Friday Mon: Sept 12 - Oct 3
Sat Sun 2pm-2:45pm $125 + HST
. 5cl
Beginner (6 to 10 yrs) Mon Tues 4pm- | 5pm- asses
Fundamental program including games & Wed Thurs S5pm | 6pM | . \1onday 4 classes only
drills. Level and age appropriate groups. All $100 + HST
strokes taught Friday
Red and Orange dot balls used. No Class Mon Sept 26,
Sat Sun 3pm-4pm Wed Oct 5, Mon Oct 10
Intermediate Class (7+ yrs) Mon Tues
Next level up. Should be able to rally from 4pm- | 5pm- $125 + HST
three quarter court to join this program. Wed Thurs Spm [ 6pm 5 classes
Program includes technique correction, rallies o Mondav 4 classes onl
' ' i . y y
& interactive drills. Green dot balls used. Friday $100 + HST
Sat Sun 4pm-5pm
Advanced (8+ yrs) + High Performance Tues Wed
Program includes interactive drills, point play, . 5pm-6pm $125 + HST
footwork & technique instruction. Thurs Friday
For active competitive players. 5 classes
Saturday 5pm-6pm

**No Class Mon Sept 26th, Wed Oct 5th, Mon Oct 10th **Rain make-up scheduled for Oct 11th to 16th **

Junior Membership is a requirement to take clinics, classes, and lessons




